
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

317 

319 

307 

304 

Name 

Emil Hultenius 

Jesper Cardell 

Jens Högbom 

Kevin Eriksson 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.696 

2.739 

39.346 

Gap 

1.696 

1.043 

36.607 

Total Tm 

3:15.616 

3:17.312 

3:18.355 

3:54.962 

Best Tm 

46.520 

47.145 

47.435 

58.025 

In Lap 

3 

4 

2 

2 

Addl2 

Gullabo Rallydäck 0486-21851 

Sjuntorps Biltjänst AB 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.696 

Avg. Speed 

98,642 

Best Lap Tm 

46.520 

Best Speed 

103,697 

Best Lap by 

317 - Emil Hultenius 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Jury 
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Rallycross SM Strängnäs 

Junior 

Heat 22 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:48:29 

Strängnäs Motorstardion 1,340 km 

2018-05-12 19:11 


